

Hengsheng Group Appoints Galli Khurelee as Vice President of Global Markets

Hengsheng Group welcomes Galli Khurelee as VP of Global Markets, driving international expansion.

DUBAI, UAE, October 31, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Hengsheng Group</u>, a prominent real estate developer and a leading marketing agent for the Grenada Citizenship by Investment Program

"

I am eager to collaborate closely with our global workforce to identify growth opportunities that further extend the company's reach and better serve our international customers."

Galli Khurelee

(CIP), is delighted to announce the immediate appointment of Galli Khurelee as Vice President of Global Markets.

In this new and pivotal role, Khurelee will oversee Hengsheng's global sales and business development efforts, extending across a spectrum of services and geographic regions. His responsibilities include spearheading the company's global marketing strategies and collaborating closely with regional leaders to identify new market opportunities and accelerate growth.

Harley Hou, President of Global Markets, expressed his excitement about the appointment, stating, "We are delighted to welcome Galli to our executive team at this exciting juncture for Hengsheng. His extensive expertise in international business development and a proven track record of successfully driving global expansion for organizations make him the ideal leader to elevate our global market strategy to the next level."

Khurelee brings over a decade of global marketing and sales leadership experience to Hengsheng Group. He has been promoted internally from his previous role as the MENA regional director, where he significantly expanded the company's global footprint and revenue. Prior to joining Hengsheng, Khurelee held senior international marketing positions at several leading finance and immigration firms across the Middle East and Europe.

Expressing his honor and enthusiasm, Khurelee stated, "I am delighted to join Hengsheng Group and lead the dynamic global markets team. Hengsheng has established an impressive worldwide presence, and I am eager to collaborate closely with our global workforce to identify growth opportunities that further extend the company's reach and better serve our international customers."

Khurelee will be based at Hengsheng Group's global markets headquarters in Dubai.

Jan Kot Heng Sheng Group +86 178 2172 3084 email us here



Galli Khurelee appointed as VP of Global Markets



Galli Khurelee with Hengsheng Group chairman, Mr. Li Yuanfa

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/665292478

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.		